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"<,wlio liwctnqnt{]1 pWJlUllltIJ.WJl' U.l.tupmraimhJtu h 

1. cbCUlI-q.l,U'll~P-15/3-18/b bwbqwqpnq qhwh2tlwh hwpgtlwh {!hpwgwqwpqli hW]tnhpp 

hhpqw1wgtlwh tlwu):ih 

Uw.ub.w.qgp w.b.qw.b.nufg q.mb.'1_htm qw.]pg 
t1liqmpnb.w.1}lb. tJ.mump hw.ughb. 

«SpqlJ.tuqn» U'll.C I 

U.p.bpbtub.,'1.Utuutuh tJ.mq .. 22 

2hb.p.pb.. 6 
tigvako@bk.ru 

2. Shq hqwmqnl..p]nl..h Jnl..pwpwh~nl..p tlwuhwqg):ihhp qwrmgpwb hw]tnnl..tl uiwhwh2qnq 
l}iwumwpqphp):i wnqw]nl..pt]Wh h hpwqhpnq uwhtlwhqwb qwqhpwuiw1tlwhhhp):ih 

hwtlwuiwmwuluwh qwqtlqwb tJ:lhhtnl.. tlwu):ih 

2.1 «Spqqwqn» U'll {!liq hpn1..p]w'il hw1mnl..tl mpl1mumqpqh1 t):iu 
mbhmtlUIUJ.UitnUiulumum.p]n1-uuhp hpUiqhpp UJ.UihUiu2uh11J:l uqmtntlUitlp: L.).. 1IUinUiqwrn1-p]UlU 
N526-L, nrn2tlmu 41-rIJ: qhtnp hptlmu tlrm hUiul1uUidnqnq{! tlhq m2lumlllUIUpUI]p'il ornq 1.J.Uiuhgrht 
C up.uUl{!, UIDU12UIJ11.J. h1nq tlUIUUUiqgp.u tlp.u~h qmuhgtlmu dmtlq hlllp. UiqUlJllll{! 2llll.J. ht 
UIUhUitlUIUJ.UIUlUIUluUIUil1-Jit]Il1..U{!: 

UUiubUiqp.guhrr qnqtlp.g umhtlmbqmb dmtlq hllln1-tl 2llll.J.tlht hu u2qmb 
UiuhmtlUIUJ.UIU1UlUluwun1..pt]Il1..UUGJl{!: 

3. cbCUq-q.l,U'll~P-15/3-18/b bmbqwqpnq qhwh2tlmh hwpgtlwu {!hpwgmqwpqli WUJ.pmhphhpp 

qhhrJ:l tlwu):ih 

i..UiuiluUidnqnqr umlumqmh{! hJlUlUJ.UIJlUll.J. ht t qutlUiu mnmrl.J.muhrr q'ilhJl{!' tlhq pqnq 
UlJllllUihUI]UlqUib, hUitlUillUl]U i..Uiqh1qmb 1-p.: 

4. cbCUlI-q.l,U'll~P-15/3-18/h bmbqmqpnq qhmh2tlmh hmpgtlmh {!hpwgwqwpqli qhm]ph 
wnw2wpqhh11J:i tlmu):iu 



4.1 Uumlnnq}l.ghhpp. qhw]ph wnw2wpqhhpJ! hhpqw]wgtl_wb hh .Z.wtl_httl_wb 1-nuI: 

1..u.fwll~ ll.WJ '1ll 
« S}l.ql}wl}n » U"lC 

Qw.jtl i.i.rp111u Q/h ll l.111. wll n L 11 
Lftuul.nii 

JZwllul.j o'llllh uimL p Ci'1'1l 
H llPU&I' qtillll titiiwiJ ut qti 1111 wi wllg llll'I llll'I 

1 :bWJ[ 15000 15000 
mn L lh 15 18000 

2 10-'lJUWUJWliwq (wpwqwqwp qn2m) 20000 20000 
hWIJl 50 20000 

3 ram11.ra U4 186200 186200 
mnnti/500 98 196000 

4 q.PJ:il qun11mJU1 7000 7000 
hWIJl 100 7000 

5 q.PJ:il qwptl]:ip 7000 7000 
hWIJl 100 7000 

6 8000 8000 
.gw\.Jnu hWIJl 100 8000 

7 UwLntll.n hwuwpwlj 3000 3000 hWIJl 100 3000 
8 Qmuwl{np uwLnrLnubfl 

mnnj1112q 50000 50000 n L J lJ 100 60000 

~ nbLnru hWIJl 100 5006'- 5000 ~000 

10 CmrJ:ilu 6000 6000 hWIJl 20 6000 
11 Unurua ~nri I 20000 20000 unuu6..mtlwm]1m hWIJl 100 20000 
12 8000 8000 Unu]1u&. hhrimli h WU1 50 8000 
13 Uqpwm 40000 40000 h WU1 100 40000 
14 Uqn~ /uh11/ 1000 1000 h WU1 20 1000 
15 Uqn~ ILWJUI 300 300 h WU1 10 3000 
16 SbLnfl /48 phpp/ 15000 15000 hWIJl 100 15000 
17 SbLnfl /12 phpp/ 29750 29750 hWIJl 850 29750 
18 u4Wf1!W4wu 1Jll::i1Jl[1 38000 38000 hWIJl 190 38000 
19 '-lwmtlwu ' 4000 4000 hwm 20 4400 

4 'lwmtfwu qmuwqnp hwm- ,_ 20 4800 4800 - ,_ 4800 ,_ 

21 Bnlll.wtlwm]:im 4000 4000 mn Lill 20 4000 
22 U2wq hpmwqwu 

uhnu hp./untm? 
mnnj'l/6 23000 23000 
qnLJ lJ 18 27000 

23 U2mq hpmwqwu mn nj'l/ 12 28000 28000 lib.pl] b.p/qmm? qnLJU 18 39600 
24 10000 10000 S!pwuhpJ.i mn L ill 50 10000 
25 '-lpC..J:iuul:i.p litnr N2,3 8000 8000 mn L lh 10 9000 
26 5000 5000 Unh~ hWIJl 100 5000 
27 liwpp~ 10000 10000 hWIJl 20 10000 
28 tiwrrw wuh11 6000 6000 mn L ill 30 6000 
29 "1twuLnrtru mnnj'l/6 

60000 qnLJU 100 60000 60000 
30 '1uipngwqwu uiwimuwq h WU1 100 600000 600000 600000 
31 - - - - -L..npwmhmp h WU1 20 20000 20000 20000 

• 32 uznnlUh[1]1 JdnLl'J.Jd 4L4!nt0 hwum 27000 hwm 30 27000 27000 
33 bpqqn11tf uqn~ h WU1 5 2400 2400 2400 
34 Utfpwq qwdptf 

mn L ill 20 8000 8000 8000 
35 Utlriw4 mn L lh 30 6000 6000 6000 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42""' 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53-' 

54 

55 

56 

57 

q.mhunlnph1m ui'huip 15000 15000 
/h'h.111.i hn }lh;pn/ hwm 100 15000 

QmClw~n(1 rarual:i(1 mnuh 100 40000 40000 40000 
U2fuwuiwlipwjpli op.wqpp.-p1nljlinui 24000 24000 
/onwqm1qw1 hlii hwm 20 24000 
Cl,p.wuiwfuuiwljp wtpmI 25500 25500 
/:b1h1mwnw h Wlfl 15 25500 

q.pUl UllU]_u UlUl qp U Ulpq lip h Wlfl 20 6000 6000 6000 

' 30000 30000 Cl,mliwt)np iarnahp hplj ljnrpiwlih h Wlfl 50 30000 

S'huip]i. qmqu hwm 100 2000 1500 1500 

l>[nliWUUlbflh'hp]i. mnup/12q 50000 50000 
hml]lll;pmom n l I lJ 100 60000 

10-J:UilWUJWliwlj :j>w11ml hWLn 20 20000 20000 20000 

'lwljp). iltnpp. hWLn 5 4500 4500 4500 

'lwljp)_ uhb hwm 2 3000 1500 1500 

Cl,p.wuiwfuuiwlj :PtPUJ).Wp.uip hwm 2 72000 72000 72000 

lJwp.ljpli hwm 50 30000 30000 30000 

Lm6qwll UJLWUUlUWUh qLfupljmJ. 
mnnp/30h 1250 1250 

Wlfl 5 1250 

Cl,p.wuhli1wlJw1pli qpp.j;! hWLn 10 5500 5500 5500 

Uhqwlip hwtJ.wpwbm hwm 20 106000 106000 106000 

' 'IJ.whwli2wqpp. hWLn 200 2000 2000 2000 

U2fuwuiwlipw1pli UJW]tiwliwqpp. hWLn 50 1000 1000 1000 

Z.w2tJ.P). hWLn 3 15000 12000 12000 

U2fuwuiwtJ.wp.C..p qpp.p hwm 1 2500 2500 2500 

'lhphq-ljp.hqpui qppp 
hWLn 4 4800 4800 4800 

U2fuwuinqlihpp uuinpwqpuwli 
2000 2000 UWUllWli hWLn 2 2000 

5. Sliq liqwtml_nL[u]n1-h ]Il1-pwpwh~ni_p tiwuhwqg]:i hlipl.J.w1wgpwb hW]Ulil1-U uiwhwh2tl_nq 

l}iwuuiwpn-nulip]:i wnqw]Il1-JU]Ulh h hpwtl_lipntl_ uwhtiwhtl_wb tl_wtl_lipwuiw1tiwhhlip]:ih 

hwtiwuiwuiwuJ.uwh qwqtitl_wb tlihlitn1- tiwu]:ih 

5.1 «bCUl·1-q.L:U'll~P-15/3-18/1» U'll t!hqlipn1-p]wh qnqtipg hlipqw1wgtl_wb hw1uini_tf wnqw lih 

uiwhwh2tl_nq l}ituuuitupqplipt! h riptuhp qtuqtf tl_tub lih hptutl_lipntl_ utuhtftuhtl_tub 

tl_tutl_liptuuituJtftuhuhpph htutituuitutntuuJ.utuu: 

Curini_utl_ht t npn2ni_u' qnqtI 4, rihtI rihtI 0: 

6. cbCU4:-q.L:U'll~P-15/3-18/h bwbqwqpntl_ qhni_tf qwuituplitn1- t!hpwgwqwpqp hw]uib.pp 

qhwhwuitiwh tiwuph 

Untu2J:i.u h htu2nprituptup uihqhp qptuq:hgptub Utuuutuqpguhrt! uhpqtuJtugtl_tub hu L.tutl_httl_tub 2-ni_tf: 



r 

N utnJ.whnu[ ~hi .J2whwq 1-ph uihq 2-pl} uihq 
-y 

1 «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
:bWJ[ 

mn L th 15 

2 fcTrlJallllljlllUU!q (U1pU1qU1qU1p qn2U1) «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
hWl.11 50 

3 tamri.ra U4 «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
lilnnh/500 98 

4 
qpp~ qwuimJUl «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -

hwl.11 100 

5 
qpp~ qwptlpp «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -

hwl.11 100 

6 «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
42llllinl.J. hwl.11 100 

7 Uwuipui hWUWflW4 «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
hwl.11 100 

8 QmuwLJ.n11 UWUlpUlUbfl «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
l.1lnllh/12q n L J lJ 100 

9-. nbuinu «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
hwl.11 100 

10 Cuipplu '«SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
hwl.11 20 

11 Unup(J(l ~nfl I unuhe..mtlllluipui «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
hwl.11 100 

12 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
Unuhl.J.&. hhnntl.1 hwm 50 

13 Uqpwui «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
h Wlfl 100 

14 
Uqn~ fuhIJ.I «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -

hwm 20 
15 

Uqn~ ltlllJlil «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
hwm 10 

16 Sbuifl /48 phpp/ «SpqlJ.lllqm> U '1l C -
hwl.11 100 

17 SbUlfl /12 phpp/ «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
hwl.11 850 

18 
ul.jwri~wl.jw(J lJlbl.11[1 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -

' hwl.11 190 
19 

~lllUlUlllh «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C • -
h Wlfl 20 

20 
'lllll.llUlllU qnLlillli{np .«SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -

h Wlfl 20 
21 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C 8nlIJ.lllUmuipui -

mn L tti 20 
22 U2wq hpuilllqmh hhpq hp/qm.lll2 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -

l.1lnu.hl6 an L 1 lJ 18 
23 U2wq hpuimqlllh hhpq hp/qm.lll2 «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -

lilnu.h/12 q n L J lJ 18 
24 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C 

.Q11U1lih11u 
-

mn L tti 50 
25 

~p<l.phhhp q1np N2,3 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -
mn L iti 10 

26 «SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C 
Unh\ 

-
hwl.11 100 

27 
lJ:U!pp~ «SpqlJ.lllqm> U '1l C -

hWl.11 20 
28 

lJ:U!pp~ U1uhq 
' 

«SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -
mn L iti 30 

29 
"1[ WUl.Ilp[pu • lilnLlh/6 q n L j 1J 

«SpqlJ.lllqm> U '1l C -
100 

30 
'luipngmqlllh tlllll]nt.Ulllq .«SpqlJ.lllqn» U '1l C -

hwm 100 
31 \.,npllluihuip «SpqlJ.wqn» U '1l C -

hwm 20 
32 

u2nulCJbnh ramnra lJwsmu hmmn u ~h,.....,.l ..... 1 .. - .. I I IT\ n 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

«SJ:iqtJ.Uiqn» U "l C -
bpqqnritf uqn~ h Wlll 5 

«SJ:iqtJ.Uiqn» U "l C -
Utfpwq qwdptf 

llln L th 20 

«SJ:iqtJ.Uiqn» U "l C -
Utlriw4 llln L l/1 30 

«SJ:iqtJ.Uiqn» U "l C -
q.mumtJ.npb1m mbmp /hbpqpp J:ihpq/ h Wlll 100 

«SJ:iqtJ.Uiqn» U "l C -
qmCJw4n11 iariiabri mnuh 100 
U2tuwU1wli1?WJpli opwqpp-p1nqunU1 «SJ:iqtJ.Uiqn» U "l C -
/opwqnqqw1tiUJ hwm 20 

q.pwU1wtuU1wqJ1 wtpntf /l>ti1UJ.~Wptnl hwlll 15 «S]lqt]Uil.in» U "l C -
q.pUimUilumUIU h tlUinU hn hwlll 20 «S]lqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
q.muwtlnn ~n~hn hn\Jlmntfwuti hwlll 50 «S]lqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
Sbmnh qUiqtl hWU1 100 «Shqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
:tl[nUWULnb[lhbnh hUit]UlpUl~Ill mnuh/12q n L J lJ 100 -<<S]lqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
f<l"J"\JUUlUJ.WUWq :j>w11niJ. hWU1 20 «Shqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
'lwqp~ tJrnl?p hwm 5 «S]lqt]Uil.im> U "l C -
'lwqp~ tfho hwm 2 «Shqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
q.pwmwtuUlwq :PL'1UJ.~wptnp hwm 2 «Shqt]Uil.in» U "l C -
4wpqj1u h Wlll 50 «S]lqt]Uiqm> U "l C -
Lm6qwtl UJ.1wutntfwuh qLtuJ14ml mmlh/30h wlll 5 «Shqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
q.pwuhu1wqw1J1u qJ1p1? hWU1 10 «Shqt]Uil.in» U "l C -
Uhriwup hwtJwl?wom hWU1 20 «S]lqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
'1J.whwu2wqpp hWU1 200 «Shqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
U2tuwmwli1?w1J1u UJ.WJtfwuwqpp hWU1 50 «Shqt]Uiqn» U "l C -
L.wziJ.'1~ hWU1 3 «Shqt]Uil.im> U "l C -
UztuwmwiJ.wp&.p qppl? h Wlll 1 «S]lqt]Uil.in» U "l C -
'lhphq-qphqptn qJ1p1? hwm 4 «S]lqt]Uiqn» U "l C -' 
Uztuwmnriuhpp utnnpwqptfwu tfwmiwu hWU1 2 «S]lqt]Uiqn» U "l C -

7. cbCUlf-q.i.U'llQP-15/3-18/1» awMpuqpm.1. qhnu.f qwtnwph1m. {!hpwgwqwpq}:l {!htnpl1_wa 

uwuhwq):ighhp):i npnzuwh uwu]:ih 

L.]:iup I!h11m.hh1nl1_ L.L. qwnwl1_wpm.p3wh N526-li npn2uwb 43-pri q hm):i 3-pq hbpwq htn{!' 

hwbC..bwdn:qnl1_I! npn2hg cbCUlf-q.i.U'llQP-15/3-18/b awaqwqpnl1_ {!btnpl1_wo uwubwqpg li:wbw2htnL 

t1_hpwphp3w1 b]:ium hpwtl):iph1 L.L. lJ:U 'llblJ: qn:qu]:ig hwuwuiwmwu:tuwb hwt1_wumuwb umwguwbl!, 

J:ib2ui hu bmli wnm2J:ib mh:q qpw:q hgpmo umubwqg]:i qn:qu]:ig hwuwuiwmwu:tuwb h]:iupbhp):i 
' 

bhpqw3mguwb opt1_wb]:ig hw2t1_wo hphp w2lummwbpw3J:ib opt1_w {!hpwgpnLU, np]:i uwu]:ib 

Uwubwqpgbhppb qtnh:q hqwgtl):i 1JlWgnLgp2: 

Cb11m.bt1_h1 t npn2nLti' qn:qu' 4, 11hu' 0: 

L,pumph hlipqm hwh0.hwdru:in1l}l wlu]:mUhhpp u pwpmm.11wpp whmhhlipt! u umnpwqpmp]mhhhpt! 

' '1 .111h1111rn11h 



uu.11wtfu1q1' ~.UUJp1I1]1pnuJUJb 

~ q..u11w2wuiwu . 

~ 1 .bnlhwuu]:iuiwu 

U.L.wpmiaJmh]wh 



i.U8SUI'UI'flP.[<}8flP.l, 

2mhb.p):i pmp.nf mb pmgmqUI]Il1-}_a]UlU umu):ib 

p. bphmb «_27 _» «03» 2018p. 

«bI'biuUSP b"<l. Ct.sU'IJN?fl U~WIBfffl . .@'SU'IJ tib'IJSI'fi'IJ» 'llfl UlI-):i « bCUq-q.i,U'll.::2.P-15/3-

18/1» omoqmqp.nl{ qpmub.b]mqm]]ib UllllPUlhphb.p]i h qpb.hmqmh tajunn1-]phb.p]i qhumh 

ghpmgmqmpq]i qhmhmmmi. hmhO.hmdn:qnl{]i h]:ium]:i hmJumqmh !hmJumqmhn:q/' 

U. U:qm2mh1mhu, mh11muhb.p' BnL Umpm]:ipnu1mhu, q.. U:qm2mh3mhu,i..i.nl{hmhh]iu1mhu, 

pmpmnqmp, U.i.mpn1-J_a]Il1-U]UIUU, h2l{mo omoqmqpnl{ quumu ghpmgmqmpq):i hUI]IDb.p):i 

pmgumh h]:ium]:ig hb.mn hm1mmpmpni_u b.hp, np hJ:i2JUll ghpmgmqmpq]:i mnh~n1-J_aJUIUp ~ni_hb.hp 

2mhb.p]:i pmJuni_u: 

L,m]uwqwh' 

U b.q unfb. hJl' 

v~~'.O:::::'.'._- q..uqw2wuiwu 

~ L..L.ntl_hwb.b.pujwb. 

~.L..WJ1IlLJoJntb.]wb. 


